Usb Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 1TB Flash
= Bellek (PE1TR550DSAD)

Team C211 64 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl
(TC211364GL0O1)

\ Team C175 64GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC175364GB0O1)

PATRIOT PSF64GX3B3U USB GEN1 SLIDER 64GB
D USB 3.2

Patriot Supersonic Rage Lite USB 3.2 1TB
P Flash Bellek (PEF1TBRLB32U)

Marka

Patriot

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

Fiyat

66,00 USD

3,96 USD

4,14 USD

6,00 USD

60,00 USD



